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ASIAN CATERING  
Laguna  

Amit Lamba 

info@lagunarestaurant.com 

020 8579 9992 

lagunaresturant.com 

@lagunaUK 

 

 

STREET FOOD  
KERB  

Daisy Allen 

daisy.allen@kerbevents.com 

020 3355 6874 

kerbfood.com 

@KERB_ 

 

 

KOSHER  
Tony Page  

Sarah Taylor 

sarah@tonypage.com 

020 8830 4000 

tonypage.com 

@1tonypage 

 

 

 

By Word of Mouth  

Rick Perry 

events@bywordofmouth.co.uk 

020 8871 9566 

bywordofmouth.co.uk  

@bywordofmouth 

Moving Venue  

Oliver Gough 

ogough@movingvenue.com 

020 8691 6661 

movingvenue.com  

@movingvenue 

Blue Strawberry  

Lauren Boatman 

lauren@bluestrawberry.co.uk 

020 7733 3151 

bluestrawberry.co.uk  

@bluestrawberry_ 

 

Food by Dish  

Francesca Hayward 

francesca@foodbydish.com 

020 3475 9773 

foodbydish.com  

@foodbydish 

Bovingdons Catering  

Adrian Cotruta 

adrian@bovingdons.co.uk 

020 8874 8032 

bovingdons.co.uk  

@bovingdonscatering 

Caper & Berry  

Tory Whittington 

sales@caperandberry.co.uk 

01483 427 521 

caperandberry.co.uk  

@caperandberry 

Seasoned Events  

Nicky Pratt 

nicky.pratt@seasonedevents.co.uk 

020 7236 2149 

seasonedevents.co.uk  

@seasonedevents_ 

 


